
State Summary
GENERAL PURPOSE AND LOCAL ROAD FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE GRANT 

Tasmania Page 1

General 

Purpose Local Roads Total

General 

Purpose Local Roads Total Grant Total

Break O'day Council $668,427 $818,130 $1,486,557 $598,652 $821,419 $1,420,071 $2,906,628

Brighton Council $647,965 $317,163 $965,128 $716,335 $312,534 $1,028,869 $1,993,997

Burnie City Council $607,266 $641,669 $1,248,935 $613,671 $605,451 $1,219,122 $2,468,057

Central Coast Council $1,129,332 $1,070,507 $2,199,839 $1,092,463 $954,863 $2,047,326 $4,247,165

Central Highlands Council $502,239 $786,271 $1,288,510 $471,109 $726,163 $1,197,272 $2,485,782

Circular Head Council $634,518 $1,090,712 $1,725,230 $582,981 $979,355 $1,562,336 $3,287,566

Clarence City Council $623,705 $885,639 $1,509,344 $587,701 $838,018 $1,425,719 $2,935,063

Derwent Valley Council $756,934 $495,917 $1,252,851 $670,598 $404,793 $1,075,391 $2,328,242

Devonport City Council $523,577 $565,524 $1,089,101 $655,516 $639,105 $1,294,621 $2,383,722

Dorset Council $813,261 $1,013,052 $1,826,313 $675,983 $916,108 $1,592,091 $3,418,404

Flinders Council $361,121 $397,463 $758,584 $347,553 $367,709 $715,262 $1,473,846

George Town Council $565,102 $402,069 $967,171 $577,406 $472,036 $1,049,442 $2,016,613

Glamorgan Spring Bay Council $135,787 $528,503 $664,290 $90,742 $515,591 $606,333 $1,270,623

Glenorchy City Council $516,470 $761,169 $1,277,639 $488,779 $709,561 $1,198,340 $2,475,979

Hobart City Council $584,483 $827,009 $1,411,492 $560,739 $820,868 $1,381,607 $2,793,099

Huon Valley Council $1,050,702 $872,491 $1,923,193 $910,836 $829,537 $1,740,373 $3,663,566

Kentish Council $804,952 $688,262 $1,493,214 $685,722 $540,842 $1,226,564 $2,719,778

King Island Council $446,088 $561,622 $1,007,710 $411,575 $508,820 $920,395 $1,928,105

Kingborough Council $412,590 $818,939 $1,231,529 $390,235 $741,523 $1,131,758 $2,363,287

Latrobe Council $461,212 $415,298 $876,510 $464,168 $384,379 $848,547 $1,725,057

Launceston City Council $734,765 $1,499,879 $2,234,644 $690,402 $1,505,381 $2,195,783 $4,430,427

Meander Valley Council $1,056,899 $1,160,994 $2,217,893 $961,515 $1,072,792 $2,034,307 $4,252,200

Northern Midlands Council $589,456 $1,267,459 $1,856,915 $546,735 $1,186,203 $1,732,938 $3,589,853

Sorell Council $660,655 $595,974 $1,256,629 $632,252 $420,061 $1,052,313 $2,308,942

Southern Midlands Council $958,292 $882,128 $1,840,420 $874,987 $814,029 $1,689,016 $3,529,436

Tasman Council $249,359 $312,876 $562,235 $223,741 $252,786 $476,527 $1,038,762

Waratah-Wynyard Council $928,944 $777,547 $1,706,491 $828,719 $695,730 $1,524,449 $3,230,940

West Coast Council $717,430 $332,141 $1,049,571 $676,476 $434,629 $1,111,105 $2,160,676

West Tamar Council $1,066,509 $701,774 $1,768,283 $1,098,160 $648,757 $1,746,917 $3,515,200

Totals $19,208,040 $21,488,181 $40,696,221 $18,125,751 $20,119,043 $38,244,794 $78,941,015

Notes

The 2020-21 cash payment consists of the 2020-21 estimated entitlement and the adjustment created from the difference between the 2019-20 final entitlement and 2019-

20 estimated entitlement. 

Local Government Area

Financial Assistance Grant Entitlement for 2020-21

Early Payments from 2020-21

made in 2020

Cash Payments to be

 made in 2020-21

Total of the early 

and cash payments


